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Vt.

Pl.

St. Nr.

St. No.

Klasė

Class

1-as vairuotojas

1st driver

2-as vairuotojas

2nd driver

GR laikas

Time

Bauda

Penalty

Su bauda

Total

Skirtumas

Difference

Nuo 1-os vt.

From leader

1 6 IS Igoris Aleksejevič Gintarė Palubinskaitė 17:59,4 17:59,4

2 4 SGC-4 Justinas Kvaraciejus Martynas Bingelis 18:15,3 18:15,3 00:15,9 00:15,9

3 2 OC Paulius Vasiliūnas Ramūnas Gilius 18:20,9 18:20,9 00:05,6 00:21,5

4 37 OC Jonas Skrebūnas Vytis Pauliukonis 18:39,7 18:39,7 00:18,8 00:40,3

5 14 SGC-1 Aurimas Margevičius Evelina Drilingienė 18:42,6 18:42,6 00:02,9 00:43,2

6 8 SGC-3 Mantas Bytautas Mindaugas Kaminskas 18:47,0 18:47,0 00:04,4 00:47,6

7 12 OC Jonas Rutkauskas Vita Rutkauskienė 18:57,7 18:57,7 00:10,7 00:58,3

8 39 OC Audrius Masiulionis Aivaras Stalgaitis 19:02,0 19:02,0 00:04,3 01:02,6

9 33 SGC-3 Paulius Skarbalius Aivaras Skarbalius 19:03,4 19:03,4 00:01,4 01:04,0

10 35 SGC-1 Vaidas Karašauskas Inga Surdokienė 19:06,6 19:06,6 00:03,2 01:07,2

11 17 SGC-2 Aidas Valuckas Gertrūda Laurinavičiūtė 19:12,4 19:12,4 00:05,8 01:13,0

12 41 OC Jonas Paulauskas Paulius Paražinskas 19:13,9 19:13,9 00:01,5 01:14,5

13 47 V Darius Venckus Benas Venckus 19:14,1 19:14,1 00:00,2 01:14,7

14 11 OC Darius Turauskas Donatas Jankauskas 19:19,7 19:19,7 00:05,6 01:20,3

15 20 SGC-3 Tomas Kažemėkaitis Giedrius Zubrickas 19:20,9 19:20,9 00:01,2 01:21,5

16 26 SGC-4 Darius Česevičius Ernestas Česevičius 19:27,2 19:27,2 00:06,3 01:27,8

17 9 SGC-3 Andrius Sinkevičius Audrius Čepulis 19:30,1 19:30,1 00:02,9 01:30,7

18 10 SGC-4 Robertas Petraška Rimas Kinderys 19:32,8 19:32,8 00:02,7 01:33,4

19 22 IS Ernestas Grabauskas Saulius Šuopys 19:49,4 19:49,4 00:16,6 01:50,0

20 36 V Darius Saulevičius Laima Saulevičienė 19:50,3 19:50,3 00:00,9 01:50,9

21 23 V Saulius Nausėdas Vilmantas Petrauskas 19:58,5 19:58,5 00:08,2 01:59,1

22 16 SGC-2 Aivaras Kručas Dinas Pakėnas 20:19,3 20:19,3 00:20,8 02:19,9

23 13 OC Aleksandras Rakauskas Tomas Rakauskas 20:20,6 20:20,6 00:01,3 02:21,2

24 32 SGC-3 Gediminas Chocka Vilius Čeledinas 20:40,3 20:40,3 00:19,7 02:40,9

25 45 SGC-2 Vytautas Klungis Sigutė Klungienė 20:50,0 20:50,0 00:09,7 02:50,6

26 40 OC Henrikas Matijošaitis Tomas Liutkus 20:50,1 20:50,1 00:00,1 02:50,7

27 31 SGC-3 Aivaras Bagdonas Mantas Mileris 20:55,6 20:55,6 00:05,5 02:56,2

28 51 IS Tautvydas Kerpauskas Mindaugas Navickas 21:08,7 21:08,7 00:13,1 03:09,3

29 48 V Arūnas Jarmalavičius Andrius Vaitekūnas 21:12,8 21:12,8 00:04,1 03:13,4

30 34 SGC-I Laimonas Latvėnas Greta Latvėnaitė 20:52,9 00:20 21:12,9 00:00,1 03:13,5

31 29 SGC-I Vidmantas Petronis Alfonsas Stasiūnas 21:19,8 21:19,8 00:06,9 03:20,4

32 46 SGC-1 Mantas Dagilis Giedrė Jarusevičienė 22:40,1 22:40,1 01:20,3 04:40,7

33 52 IS Gedeminas Bačėnas Tadas Bačėnas 23:06,9 23:06,9 00:26,8 05:07,5

34 42 SGC-3 Martynas Martišius Ignas Galminas 23:07,7 23:07,7 00:00,8 05:08,3

35 38 IS Arvydas Midvikis Martynas Deksnys 23:38,8 23:38,8 00:31,1 05:39,4

36 50 IS Karolis Jarmala Haroldas Trimailovas 26:48,6 01:40 28:28,6 04:49,8 10:29,2

5 SGC-4 Kęstutis Bielevičius Tadas Zdanavičius

7 SGC-3 Vytautas Venclovas Steponas Mickevičius DSQ

15 SGC-1 Lukas Gordonas Darius Žygis

18 SGC-2 Mindaugas Jankauskas Paulius Moliejus

21 IS Marius Obeliūnas Marcelinas Sorkinas

24 V Gedvydas Karašauskas Valentinas Surdokas

25 SGC-2 Žydrūnas Vilčinskas Simonas Vilčinskas
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